
 

 
Univerzita Palackého v Olomouci | Křížkovského 511/8 | 771 47 Olomouc                  
Strana 1 
www.upol.cz 
 

U N I V E R Z I T A  P A L A C K É H O  V  O L O M O U C I 
Křížkovského 511/8, 771 47 OLOMOUC 

_________________________________________________________________________________________________________________  
 
č.j.: D01/PJ/OVZ/2018       dne: 12. 03. 2018 
 
Věc:  Doplnění zadávací dokumentace č. 1 

Additional information to Tender documentation No.1 
 
 
K veřejné zakázce v nadlimitním režimu na dodávky s názvem: „RCPTM – Kryogenní systém 
pro měření v magnetickém poli“, v souladu se zákonem č. 134/2016 Sb., o zadávání 
veřejných zakázek, v účinném znění, sdělujeme následující doplnění zadávací dokumentace: 
 
V příloze předkládáme přílohu č. 3 zadávací dokumentace: Nákres  - instalační možnosti. 
 
 
For the public procurement in an over-the-counter for deliveries entitled " RCPTM – Cryostat 
with adjustable magnetic field", in accordance with the Act No. 134/2016 Coll., On Public 
Procurement, as amended, we send you the following additional information to the tender 
documentation:  
 
 
Attachment of this additional information is the Annex No. 3 of the tender documentation: 
Drawing - installation options. 
 
 
 
 
 
                    Mgr. Petra Jungová, LL.M. 
      kontaktní osoba ve věcech veřejné zakázky 
 


	For the public procurement in an over-the-counter for deliveries entitled " RCPTM – Cryostat with adjustable magnetic field", in accordance with the Act No. 134/2016 Coll., On Public Procurement, as amended, we send you the following additional inform...

		2018-03-12T13:51:58+0100
	Mgr. Petra Jungová




